Therm
om
eters
197WINTERS INSTRUMENTS	 Tel: 1-800-WINTERS / www.winters.com
TIM,
TIM-LF
Industrial 9” Thermometer,
Lead Free Industrial 9” Thermometer

•	 New construction, plumbing, water lines, boilers, heating, ventilation
	 and air conditioning
TIM Order Codes (products in bold are normally in stock)
Aluminum Case Valox® Case
Stem 3.5” (90mm) 6” (150mm) 3.5” (90mm) 6” (150mm)
-40°F to 110°F & -40°C to 40°C TIM101A TIM101-6A TIM101 TIM101-6
0°F to 120°F & -15°C to 50°C TIM102A TIM102-6A TIM102 TIM102-6
0°F to 160°F & -15°C to 70°C TIM103A TIM103-6A TIM103 TIM103-6
30°F to 180°F & 0°C to 80°C TIM104A TIM104-6A TIM104 TIM104-6
30°F to 240°F & 0°C to 115°C TIM100A TIM100-6A TIM100 TIM100-6
30°F to 300°F & 0°C to 150°C TIM105A TIM105-6A TIM105 TIM105-6
Other ranges and connection sizes available upon request. Duct flange available upon request. Union connection
available upon request.
Valox® is a registered trademark of the General Electric Company
Note: For an Industrial Thermowell, please refer to the Industrial Thermowell product page
Note: RoHS applies only to 304 SS and 316 SS thermowells
Th
er
m
om
et
er
s
TIM,
TIM-LF
Industrial 9” Thermometer,
Lead Free Industrial 9” Thermometer
198	 Tel: 1-800-WINTERS / www.winters.com					     WINTERS INSTRUMENTS
3.5” Stem
With Socket Without Socket
6” Stem
With Socket Without Socket
Aluminum Case Valox® Case
Stem 3.5” (90mm) 6” (150mm) 3.5” (90mm) 6” (150mm)
-40°F to 110°F & -40°C to 40°C TIM101ALF TIM101-6ALF TIM101LF TIM101-6LF
0°F to 120°F & -15°C to 50°C TIM102ALF TIM102-6ALF TIM102LF TIM102-6LF
0°F to 160°F & -15°C to 70°C TIM103ALF TIM103-6ALF TIM103LF TIM103-6LF
30°F to 180°F & 0°C to 80°C TIM104ALF TIM104-6ALF TIM104LF TIM104-6LF
30°F to 240°F & 0°C to 115°C TIM100ALF TIM100-6ALF TIM100LF TIM100-6LF
30°F to 300°F & 0°C to 150°C TIM105ALF TIM105-6ALF TIM105LF TIM105-6LF
TIM-LF Order Codes (products in bold are normally in stock)
Other ranges available upon request.
Valox® is a registered trademark of the General Electric Company
Stem Length Overall